
平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

シングル女子 500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 17:04 終了時間 17:05

1 352 粟野 凛音 上春別中 1-1 青 48.02 0.00

2 338 入山  由衣 浜中茶内中 1-2 黄 48.16 0.14

3 305 逢坂  咲杜 釧路景雲中 1-3 茶 48.68 0.66

4 304 佐伯  紅葉 佐呂間中 1-4 緑 50.69 2.67

5 337 渡辺  華奈 網走第二中 1-5 赤 50.94 2.92

6 339 吉田  彩葵 浜中茶内中 1-6 白 58.46 10.44

353 水足  透子 別海上春別中 1- 黒 DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

シングル男子 500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 17:03 終了時間 17:03

1 506 阿部  瀧獅 別海上春別中 2-1 黄 44.02 0.00

2 563 佐藤  祐真 釧路北中 2-2 黒 44.80 0.78

3 547 榊原  七斗 根室光洋中 1-1 茶 45.41 1.39

4 550 渡辺  晃弥 別海中央中学校 1-2 黄 45.57 1.55

5 557 田原  空斗 鶴居中 1-3 白 45.74 1.72

6 540 梶沼  奎翔 中標津中 2-3 青 47.72 3.70

7 561 武田  伊織 厚岸真龍中 2-4 赤 48.74 4.72

8 558 槻田  綾人 釧路景雲中 2-5 白 48.84 4.82

9 564 大集  蓮城 釧路鳥取西中 1-4 緑 49.32 5.30

10 507 酒井  謙照 釧路阿寒湖中 1-5 青 49.67 5.65

11 577 石尾  颯真 別海上春別中 2-6 緑 50.26 6.24

12 559 叶内  俊也 釧路景雲中 1-6 赤 50.99 6.97

562 干場  快登 釧路北中 1- 黒 DNS

548 堀内  悠翔 根室歯舞中 2- 茶 DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル女子 500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 17:28 終了時間 17:41

1 313 阿良  美希 幕別中 10 O 44.52 0.00

2 312 軍司  愛梨 豊頃中 9 O 44.60 0.08

3 311 木村  咲映 幕別札内中 10 I 45.14 0.62

4 348 野上    彩 標茶高校 7 O 45.51 0.99

5 330 中西  琴菜 美幌北中 9 I 45.82 1.30

6 323 松田  美咲 中札内中 6 I 46.37 1.85

7 331 居城  真衣 清里中 6 O 46.55 2.03

8 350 本庄    遠 中標津広陵中 5 I 46.58 2.06

9 349 宍戸  夢叶 標茶高校 5 O 46.67 2.15

10 319 藤井  南帆 幕別札内中 8 I 46.88 2.36

11 327 田原  璃音 鶴居中 7 I 47.27 2.75

12 329 栃丸  心乃 鵡川中 4 I 47.79 3.27

13 335 高橋  宙奈 中標津広陵中 3 O 47.87 3.35

=14 344 兵庫  愛音 別海中央中学校 2 O 48.40 3.88

=14 334 越善    愛 中標津中 3 I 48.40 3.88

16 354 塩沢  紗英 標津川北中 8 O 48.57 4.05

17 333 星    朱里 中標津中 2 I 51.84 7.32

18 343 小村  唯 別海中央中学校 4 O 69.98 25.46

321 荒木  美優 芽室中 12 I DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル男子 500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 17:08 終了時間 17:27

1 516 阿部  心哉 音更緑南中 9 O 40.13 0.00

2 517 鮫川  友希 浦河荻伏中 5 I 40.16 0.03

3 521 細木  颯太 音更中 8 O 40.53 0.40

4 549 目黒  智也 斜里高校 10 O 40.74 0.61

5 522 大柳  幸佑 下音更中 8 I 40.75 0.62

6 527 笹渕  遥人 帯広第七中 9 I 40.98 0.85

7 524 越谷    航 更別中央中 7 O 41.02 0.89

8 545 津田  斗真 清里中学校 4 O 41.72 1.59

9 584 小岩  優輝 標津中 11 I 41.91 1.78

10 525 山田  庸太 幕別札内中 3 O 41.92 1.79

11 505 内田  健太 別海上春別中 6 O 42.00 1.87

12 535 安井  瀬七 美幌北中 7 I 42.07 1.94

13 518 廣瀬  勇太 千歳中 10 I 42.30 2.17

14 530 中捨  朝陽 帯広第二中 4 I 42.42 2.29

15 565 東    里樹 日体大附属 5 O 42.77 2.64

16 567 辻本  楓芽 網走第二中 6 I 42.89 2.76

17 538 上田  涼雅 中標津中 2 I 43.15 3.02

18 556 眞野  晴輝 中茶安別中 2 O 43.70 3.57

19 571 北館  耀太 浜中霧多布 1 O 43.98 3.85

20 509 堀川  夏希 北見常呂中 3 I 44.51 4.38

21 555 宇野  諒太 釧路青陵中 1 I 45.34 5.21
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

シングル女子 1000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 19:33 終了時間 19:35

1 352 粟野 凛音 上春別中 1-1 緑 1:38.98 0.00

2 305 逢坂  咲杜 釧路景雲中 1-2 茶 1:39.10 0.12

3 355 韮澤  理子 標津川北中 1-3 白赤 1:39.16 0.18

4 338 入山  由衣 浜中茶内中 1-4 青 1:39.25 0.27

5 337 渡辺  華奈 網走第二中 1-5 黄 1:39.28 0.30

6 304 佐伯  紅葉 佐呂間中 1-6 黒 1:40.01 1.03

7 347 笛木  菜和 虹別中 1-7 白 1:42.19 3.21

8 339 吉田  彩葵 浜中茶内中 1-8 赤 1:55.17 16.19
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

シングル男子 1000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 19:28 終了時間 19:32

1 547 榊原  七斗 根室光洋中 2-1 黄 1:30.72 0.00

2 557 田原  空斗 鶴居中 2-2 白 1:31.79 1.07

3 563 佐藤  祐真 釧路北中 1-1 緑 1:32.89 2.17

4 580 外舘  朔也 標津川北中 2-3 茶 1:38.64 7.92

5 561 武田  伊織 厚岸真龍中 1-2 黒 1:38.85 8.13

6 541 五十嵐  陽 中標津中 1-3 黄 1:39.13 8.41

7 558 槻田  綾人 釧路景雲中 1-4 赤 1:39.23 8.51

8 503 上村  晟也 斜里中学校 1-5 白 1:39.54 8.82

9 507 酒井  謙照 釧路阿寒湖中 1-6 青 1:39.86 9.14

10 577 石尾  颯真 別海上春別中 2-4 青 1:41.45 10.73

11 564 大集  蓮城 釧路鳥取西中 2-5 緑 1:43.93 13.21

12 559 叶内  俊也 釧路景雲中 2-6 赤 1:45.33 14.61

562 干場  快登 釧路北中 2- 黒 DNS

548 堀内  悠翔 根室歯舞中 1- 茶 DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル女子 1000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 20:03 終了時間 20:20

1 301 金野  日南 釧路江南高校 13 O 1:28.06 0.00

2 308 水戸  咲良 音更共栄中 12 O 1:29.76 1.70

3 313 阿良  美希 幕別中 11 O 1:30.49 2.43

4 348 野上    彩 標茶高校 9 I 1:31.44 3.38

5 325 竹林  伶茄 芽室中 10 I 1:31.64 3.58

6 311 木村  咲映 幕別札内中 11 I 1:31.88 3.82

7 330 中西  琴菜 美幌北中 7 O 1:33.17 5.11

8 312 軍司  愛梨 豊頃中 13 I 1:33.37 5.31

9 350 本庄    遠 中標津広陵中 4 I 1:34.15 6.09

10 323 松田  美咲 中札内中 8 O 1:34.37 6.31

11 318 船崎  陽里 中標津広陵中 12 I 1:34.80 6.74

12 349 宍戸  夢叶 標茶高校 7 I 1:35.12 7.06

13 303 林  愛里紗 釧路江南高校 5 O 1:35.68 7.62

14 319 藤井  南帆 幕別札内中 9 O 1:35.95 7.89

15 331 居城  真衣 清里中 6 O 1:36.11 8.05

16 327 田原  璃音 鶴居中 6 I 1:36.18 8.12

17 332 福嶋  結菜 中標津広陵中 5 I 1:38.77 10.71

18 351 小林  美憂 浜中霧多布 2 I 1:39.25 11.19

19 334 越善    愛 中標津中 3 O 1:39.48 11.42

20 335 高橋  宙奈 中標津広陵中 3 I 1:40.24 12.18

21 354 塩沢  紗英 標津川北中 8 I 1:41.28 13.22

22 336 林    夏実 清里中学校 4 O 1:44.15 16.09

23 356 高橋  紗菜恵 小清水中 10 O 1:46.20 18.14

24 333 星    朱里 中標津中 2 O 1:52.11 24.05

321 荒木  美優 芽室中 15 I DNS

320 田中  蘭珠 更別中央中 15 O DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル男子 1000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 19:42 終了時間 20:02

1 517 鮫川  友希 浦河荻伏中 12 I 1:20.29 0.00

2 513 時安  清貴 帯広第八中 12 O 1:21.07 0.78

3 544 西神  貴斗 武修館高校 9 I 1:21.71 1.42

4 512 鎌田  皓哉 中札内中札内中 7 I 1:22.55 2.26

5 522 大柳  幸佑 下音更中 13 I 1:22.95 2.66

6 521 細木  颯太 音更中 14 O 1:23.20 2.91

7 516 阿部  心哉 音更緑南中 15 I 1:23.33 3.04

8 519 武田  京乃 池田中 14 I 1:24.00 3.71

9 527 笹渕  遥人 帯広第七中 11 O 1:24.54 4.25

10 524 越谷    航 更別中央中 9 O 1:24.62 4.33

11 552 大集  航季 釧路明輝高 2 I 1:24.80 4.51

12 525 山田  庸太 幕別札内中 11 I 1:24.96 4.67

13 530 中捨  朝陽 帯広第二中 10 O 1:25.71 5.42

14 574 木曽  玄太 別海上西春中 10 I 1:25.92 5.63

15 505 内田  健太 別海上春別中 6 I 1:26.36 6.07

16 545 津田  斗真 清里中学校 8 O 1:26.68 6.39

17 535 安井  瀬七 美幌北中 5 I 1:27.45 7.16

18 538 上田  涼雅 中標津中 4 O 1:27.48 7.19

19 556 眞野  晴輝 中茶安別中 3 O 1:28.43 8.14

20 565 東    里樹 日体大附属 8 I 1:29.43 9.14

21 583 山本  蒼紫 標津中 15 O 1:29.75 9.46

22 571 北館  耀太 浜中霧多布 2 O 1:30.00 9.71

23 567 辻本  楓芽 網走第二中 6 O 1:30.32 10.03

24 566 植本  一希 北見北光中 3 I 1:31.67 11.38

25 555 宇野  諒太 釧路青陵中 5 O 1:31.83 11.54

26 509 堀川  夏希 北見常呂中 4 I 1:36.16 15.87

534 上村  大志 苫小牧和光中 1 I DNS

570 高橋  優輝 標茶高校 7 O DNS

520 軍司  一冴 豊頃中 13 O DNS

549 目黒  智也 斜里高校 17 I DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

シングル男子 1500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 16:49 終了時間 16:55

1 560 藤中  秀斗 釧路北中 2-1 白 2:17.82 0.00

2 504 立花英太郎 小清水中 2-2 黒 2:19.82 2.00

3 585 西  公希 標津中 2-3 茶 2:19.86 2.04

4 578 石田  真羽 標津川北中 2-4 青 2:19.96 2.14

5 551 大野  隼輝 別海中央中学校 2-5 緑 2:21.66 3.84

6 576 佐藤  哲太 別海上西春別中 1-1 白 2:22.65 4.83

7 550 渡辺  晃弥 別海中央中学校 1-2 緑 2:24.14 6.32

8 540 梶沼  奎翔 中標津中 1-3 黒 2:28.33 10.51

9 581 韮澤  理子 標津川北中 1-4 青 2:28.56 10.74

10 579 石田  柊真 標津川北中 1-5 黄 2:28.71 10.89

11 541 五十嵐  陽 中標津中 2-6 赤 2:30.70 12.88

12 580 外舘  朔也 標津川北中 2-7 黄 2:30.78 12.96

13 503 上村  晟也 斜里中学校 1-6 茶 2:31.41 13.59

14 572 笛木  菜和 虹別中 1-7 赤 2:40.35 22.53
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル女子 1500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 15:43 終了時間 16:08

1 306 堀川  桃香 大樹中 15 O 2:11.18 0.00

2 301 金野  日南 釧路江南高校 15 I 2:15.32 4.14

3 308 水戸  咲良 音更共栄中 13 O 2:15.47 4.29

4 310 小野寺日菜 士幌町中央中 14 I 2:20.01 8.83

5 307 真野  美咲 中札内中 14 O 2:20.07 8.89

6 317 森野こころ 別海中央中 8 O 2:20.22 9.04

7 309 高橋  美生 士幌町中央中 13 I 2:21.89 10.71

8 315 北嶋  咲羽 中札内中 11 O 2:22.04 10.86

9 316 赤間  朱樹 厚真中 10 O 2:23.20 12.02

10 328 前田    梓 中標津広陵中 5 O 2:24.39 13.21

11 318 船崎  陽里 中標津広陵中 10 I 2:24.64 13.46

12 314 島  くるみ 音更緑南中 12 I 2:25.30 14.12

13 324 池田結衣花 中標津広陵中 8 I 2:25.70 14.52

14 322 本間  悠愛 帯広南町中 11 I 2:26.45 15.27

15 340 佐竹  史 別海中央中学校 4 O 2:27.54 16.36

16 342 楠瀬  さら 別海中央中学校 5 I 2:28.54 17.36

17 303 林  愛里紗 釧路江南高校 7 I 2:28.67 17.49

18 346 笛木  花和 虹別中 4 I 2:29.35 18.17

19 343 小村  唯 別海中央中学校 3 O 2:29.39 18.21

20 336 林    夏実 清里中学校 6 O 2:30.59 19.41

21 329 栃丸  心乃 鵡川中 7 O 2:34.52 23.34

22 344 兵庫  愛音 別海中央中学校 2 I 2:35.65 24.47

23 326 北澤  里奈 釧路景雲中 6 I 2:36.50 25.32

24 351 小林  美憂 浜中霧多布 3 I 2:37.77 26.59

25 341 藤田  結香 別海上風連中学校 2 O 2:43.11 31.93

26 356 高橋  紗菜恵 小清水中 12 O 2:43.28 32.10

325 竹林  伶茄 芽室中 17 I DNS

320 田中  蘭珠 更別中央中 17 O DNS

345 手塚  柚杏 釧路景雲中 18 I DNS

302 笛木  麻和 釧路江南高校 18 O DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル男子 1500m

2018/11/24 開始時間 16:10 終了時間 16:32

1 543 坂口  海都 釧路北陽高校 11 I 2:03.40 0.00

2 582 佐藤    歩 釧路工業高校 11 O 2:05.67 2.27

3 513 時安  清貴 帯広第八中 10 I 2:06.11 2.71

4 512 鎌田  皓哉 中札内中札内中 10 O 2:07.84 4.44

5 544 西神  貴斗 武修館高校 7 I 2:10.61 7.21

6 584 小岩  優輝 標津中 9 I 2:11.69 8.29

7 573 水足  憲明 別海上春別中 9 O 2:12.02 8.62

8 537 蟻戸  丈生 中標津中 8 I 2:12.08 8.68

9 532 金須  隼人 鹿追瓜幕中 5 O 2:12.20 8.80

10 519 武田  京乃 池田中 8 O 2:12.55 9.15

11 528 前嶋  大陸 別海上春別中 4 O 2:12.56 9.16

12 515 小丹枝海斗 芽室中 6 O 2:12.88 9.48

13 574 木曽  玄太 別海上西春中 7 O 2:18.50 15.10

14 536 佐藤  太陽 鹿追瓜幕中 4 I 2:18.70 15.30

15 533 藤井  海翔 鵡川中 1 O 2:20.22 16.82

16 553 太田  康暉 釧路富原中 2 O 2:20.51 17.11

17 570 高橋  優輝 標茶高校 6 I 2:23.39 19.99

18 502 日笠  颯 斜里中学校 5 I 2:24.47 21.07

19 566 植本  一希 北見北光中 2 I 2:28.57 25.17

20 546 森    和翔 浜中茶内中 1 I 2:30.84 27.44

21 501 寺嶋  和都 湧別上湧別中 3 O 2:32.76 29.36

534 上村  大志 苫小牧和光中 3 I DNS

520 軍司  一冴 豊頃中 13 I DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル女子 3000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 18:33 終了時間 19:04

1 306 堀川  桃香 大樹中 10 O 4:41.48 0.00

2 317 森野こころ 別海中央中 8 O 4:47.70 6.22

3 307 真野  美咲 中札内中 10 I 4:49.88 8.40

4 310 小野寺日菜 士幌町中央中 9 O 4:56.99 15.51

5 328 前田    梓 中標津広陵中 5 I 4:59.06 17.58

6 315 北嶋  咲羽 中札内中 7 O 5:00.43 18.95

7 316 赤間  朱樹 厚真中 6 O 5:02.41 20.93

8 309 高橋  美生 士幌町中央中 7 I 5:03.73 22.25

9 324 池田結衣花 中標津広陵中 6 I 5:06.53 25.05

10 340 佐竹  史 別海中央中学校 3 O 5:18.13 36.65

11 314 島  くるみ 音更緑南中 8 I 5:18.30 36.82

12 346 笛木  花和 虹別中 4 I 5:20.85 39.37

13 342 楠瀬  さら 別海中央中学校 3 I 5:29.39 47.91

14 326 北澤  里奈 釧路景雲中 4 O 5:30.96 49.48

15 332 福嶋  結菜 中標津広陵中 2 O 5:51.38 1:09.90

16 341 藤田  結香 別海上風連中学校 2 I 5:51.77 1:10.29

322 本間  悠愛 帯広南町中 5 O DNS

302 笛木  麻和 釧路江南高校 9 I DNS

345 手塚  柚杏 釧路景雲中 12 I DNS
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順位 No. 選手名 所属名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 ﾀｲﾑ差 備考



平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル男子 3000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 17:55 終了時間 18:32

1 542 佐藤  竜也 釧路湖陵高 13 O 4:21.02 0.00

2 510 笠原光太朗 幕別札内中 13 I 4:23.19 2.17

3 543 坂口  海都 釧路北陽高校 10 O 4:25.34 4.32

4 569 笛木    悟 標茶高校 11 O 4:28.32 7.30

5 568 大熊優太郞 標茶高校 12 O 4:32.42 11.40

6 532 金須  隼人 鹿追瓜幕中 7 I 4:39.52 18.50

7 526 引地  朔野 別海中央中 5 O 4:39.80 18.78

8 531 藤田  耀司 帯広川西中 9 I 4:40.64 19.62

9 529 林    拓磨 清里中 7 O 4:42.21 21.19

10 573 水足  憲明 別海上春別中 10 I 4:43.96 22.94

11 528 前嶋  大陸 別海上春別中 12 I 4:44.77 23.75

12 583 山本  蒼紫 標津中 11 I 4:46.77 25.75

13 508 佐々木大樹 音更下音更中 6 O 4:47.83 26.81

14 515 小丹枝海斗 芽室中 3 O 4:48.18 27.16

15 539 船崎  優太 中標津広陵 4 I 4:51.00 29.98

16 536 佐藤  太陽 鹿追瓜幕中 4 O 4:51.11 30.09

17 518 廣瀬  勇太 千歳中 8 I 4:56.46 35.44

18 575 笛木  柊悟 標茶虹別中 8 O 4:56.89 35.87

19 554 麓  周 釧路富原中 2 O 5:09.10 48.08

20 553 太田  康暉 釧路富原中 3 I 5:11.89 50.87

21 502 日笠  颯 斜里中学校 5 I 5:15.56 54.54

22 501 寺嶋  和都 湧別上湧別中 6 I 5:20.97 59.95

23 546 森    和翔 浜中茶内中 2 I 5:33.43 1:12.41

523 道下  太河 帯広第七中 9 O DNS

533 藤井  海翔 鵡川中 15 I DNS

514 大竹  彬人 芽室中 15 O DNS
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平成30年
第２次バッジテスト会

順位表

ダブル男子 5000m

2018/11/24 開始時間 15:03 終了時間 15:41

1 542 佐藤  竜也 釧路湖陵高 8 O 7:28.71 0.00

2 582 佐藤    歩 釧路工業高校 7 O 7:29.03 0.32

3 569 笛木    悟 標茶高校 7 I 7:36.40 7.69

4 568 大熊優太郞 標茶高校 8 I 7:43.63 14.92

5 537 蟻戸  丈生 中標津中 1 I 7:58.83 30.12

6 526 引地  朔野 別海中央中 5 O 7:59.48 30.77

7 531 藤田  耀司 帯広川西中 4 O 8:00.95 32.24

8 529 林    拓磨 清里中 5 I 8:03.85 35.14

9 552 大集  航季 釧路明輝高 2 I 8:17.54 48.83

10 508 佐々木大樹 音更下音更中 3 I 8:20.32 51.61

11 539 船崎  優太 中標津広陵 3 O 8:21.43 52.72

12 575 笛木  柊悟 標茶虹別中 4 I 8:29.01 1:00.30

13 554 麓  周 釧路富原中 2 O 8:43.94 1:15.23

523 道下  太河 帯広第七中 6 I DNS

514 大竹  彬人 芽室中 6 O DNS

510 笠原光太朗 幕別札内中 10 I DNS
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